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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
73.5 1 1 62.6 117 3 57.56 245 2 52.5 523 4 47.5 918 16 42.5 1361 8
72.5 2 2 62.5 80 3 57.4 247 8 52.4 527 10 47. 4 934 8 42. 4 1369 14
71.7 4 1 62. 4 83 3 57.3 255 4 52.3 537 8 47.3 942 11 42.3 1383 8
70.7 5 1 62.3 86 2 57.2 259 5 52.2 5456 7 47.2 953 10 42.2 1391 11
70.6 6 1 62.2 88 3 57.1 264 5 52.1 5562 6 47 .1 963 7 42.1 1402 10
70.2 7 1 62.1 91 5 57.0 269 4 52.0 558 10 47.0 970 8 42.0 1412 13
69.7 8 1 61.9 96 3 56.9 273 3 51.9 568 5 46.9 978 6 41.9 1425 9
69.5 9 2 61.8 99 1 56.8 276 4 51.8 573 3 46 .8 984 5 41.8 1434 10
69.2 11 1 61.7 100 1 56.7 280 3 51.7 576 10 46 .17 989 6 41.7 1444 12
69.0 12 2 61.6 101 2 56.6 283 4 51.6 586 4 46.6 995 10 41.6 1456 13
68. 1 14 1 61.5 103 2 56.5 287 10 51.56 590 4 46.5 1005 9 41.5 1469 9
68.0 15 1 61.4 105 2 56.4 297 2 51.4 594 9 46.4 1014 10 41.4 1478 13
67.8 16 1 61.3 107 4 56.3 299 6 51.3 603 3 46.3 1024 6 41.3 1491 9
67.3 17 2 61.2 111 3 56.2 305 6 51.2 606 7 46 .2 1030 9 41.2 1500 6
67. 1 19 1 61.1 114 3 56. 1 311 4 51.1 613 3 46. 1 1039 9 41.1 1506 12
66.9 20 1 61.0 117 2 56.0 315 4 51.0 616 8 46.0 10438 12 41.0 1518 9
66. 8 21 1 60.9 119 3 55.9 319 5 50.9 624 5 45.9 1060 10 40.9 15627 14
66. 4 22 1 60.8 122 2 55.8 324 4 50.8 629 11 45.8 1070 7 40. 8 1541 5
66. 2 23 1 60.7 124 4 55.7 328 2 50.7 640 9 45.17 1077 11 40.7 1546 11
66.0 24 1 60.6 128 4 55.6 330 5 50.6 649 2 45.6 1088 1 40.6 156567 9
65.9 25 1 60.5 132 4 55.5 335 3 50.5 651 11 45.5 1095 12 40.5 1566 10
65.8 26 1 60. 4 136 3 55.4 338 6 50. 4 662 10 45. 4 1107 12 40. 4 15676 10
65.7 217 1 60.3 139 4 55.3 344 2 50.3 672 9 45.3 1119 9 40.3 15686 8
65. 6 28 1 60.2 143 3 55.2 346 6 50.2 681 14 45.2 1128 6 40.2 1594 11
65. 4 29 4 60. 1 146 3 55. 1 3562 2 50.1 695 9 45 .1 1134 7 40. 1 1605 15
65.3 33 1 60.0 149 4 55.0 354 3 50.0 704 5 45.0 1141 11 40.0 1620 6
65.2 34 1 59.9 153 4 54.9 3567 3 49.9 709 6 44.9 11562 1 39.9 1626 11
65. 1 35 3 59.8 157 3 54.8 360 3 49.8 715 9 44.8 11569 1 39.8 1637 3
65.0 38 4 59.7 160 3 54.7 363 5 49.7 124 3 447 1166 8 39.7 1640 8
64.9 42 1 59.6 163 2 54.6 368 5 49.6 127 13 44.6 1174 10 39.6 1648 13
64.8 43 1 59.5 165 7 54.5 373 10 49.5 740 6 44.5 1184 7 39.56 1661 6
64.7 44 4 59. 4 172 4 54.4 383 1 49 .4 746 6 44 4 1191 8 39. 4 1667 10
64.6 48 3 59.3 176 1 54.3 384 10 49.3 752 12 44.3 1199 10 39.3 16717 2
64.5 51 1 59.2 177 3 54.2 394 6 49.2 764 10 44.2 1209 8 39.2 1679 15
64.4 52 1 59. 1 180 2 54.1 400 9 49 .1 174 9 44 .1 1217 9 39.1 1694 4
64.3 53 1 59.0 182 4 54.0 409 7 49.0 783 9 44.0 1226 3 39.0 1698 6
64.1 54 2 58.9 186 4 53.9 416 7 48.9 792 8 43.9 1229 10 38.9 1704 14
64.0 56 2 58.8 190 8 53.8 423 7 48.8 800 8 43.8 1239 11 38.8 1718 11
63.9 58 2 58.7 198 3 53.7 430 7 48.7 808 11 43.17 1250 9 38.7 1729 4
63.8 60 1 58. 6 201 4 53.6 437 10 48.6 819 3 43.6 1259 1 38.6 1733 10
63.7 61 4 58.5 205 3 53.56 447 10 48.5 822 7 43.5 1266 9 38.5 1743 9
63.6 65 1 58. 4 208 7 53.4 457 9 48.4 829 10 43 .4 1275 6 38. 4 1752 7
63.5 66 1 58.3 215 3 53.3 466 7 48.3 839 8 43.3 1281 7 38.3 17569 4
63. 4 67 2 58.2 218 4 53.2 473 4 48.2 847 13 43 .2 1288 14 38.2 1763 7
63.3 69 1 58. 1 222 5 53.1 477 11 48 .1 860 7 43 .1 1302 12 38.1 1770 10
63. 1 70 2 58.0 221 1 53.0 488 4 48.0 867 16 43.0 1314 12 38.0 1780 7
63.0 72 2 57.9 228 6 52.9 492 8 47.9 883 5 42.9 1326 11 37.9 1787 6
62.9 74 1 57.8 234 7 52.8 500 7 47.8 888 14 42.8 1337 5 37.8 1793 5
62.8 75 1 57.17 241 2 52.7 507 7 47.7 902 6 42.17 1342 12 37.17 1798 8
62.7 16 1 57.6 243 2 52. 6 514 9 47. 6 908 10 42. 6 1364 1 37.6 1806 11




REME | B | A%
37.56 1817 6
37. 4 1823 6
37.3 1829 6
37.2 1835 10
37.1 1845 4
37.0 1849 5
36.9 18564 4
36.8 18568 5
36.7 1863 3
36. 6 1866 3
36.5 1869 7
36. 4 1876 4
36.3 1880 2
36.2 1882 4
36. 1 1886 5
36.0 1891 5
356.9 1896 3
35. 8 1899 5
35.7 1904 1
35.6 1905 4
356.56 1909 6
35. 4 1915 7
356.3 1922 2
35.2 1924 2
35. 1 1926 2
35.0 1928 1
34.9 1929 4
34.8 1933 2
34.7 1935 1
34.6 1936 1
34.5 1937 2
34.4 1939 4
34.1 1943 4
34.0 1947 2
33.9 1949 2
33.8 19561 1
33.7 19562 2
33.56 1954 1
33. 4 19565 3
33.2 1958 2
33.1 1960 1
33.0 1961 1
32.7 1962 2
32.56 1964 1
32.3 1965 1
32.2 1966 1
31.5 1967 1
31.4 1968 1




